
Government

Registration Number:

Registration Expiry Date:

Receipt Date:

Receipt Number:

Amount Paid:

5104 YPB

02/03/2023

02/03/2022

190082374

$295.50

Department of Land Transportation
BPD 15 427 530 204
Transport Operations (Road Use Management) Act 1993
Motor Accident Insurance Act 1993
Transport Operations (Marine Safety) Act 1993
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MR SAM SAMPLE
MRS SAMANTHA SAMPLE
FLOOR or UNIT (if applicable)
STREET or PO BOX (where applicable)
SAMPLETON QLD 4000

Vehicle/Ship Details

Badge:  XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Series:  XXXXXXXXX Body shape: SEDANXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

Year:  1995 Make:  HOLDENXXXXXXXXXXXXX Model:  COMMODOREXXXXXXXXXX

Registration Certificate


