

Department of Land Transportation

BPD 15 427 530 204 Transport Operations (Road Use Management) Act 1993 Motor Accident Insurance Act 1993 Transport Operations (Marine Safety) Act 1993



MR SAM SAMPLE MRS SAMANTHA SAMPLE FLOOR or UNIT (if applicable) STREET or PO BOX (where applicable) SAMPLETON QLD 4000

Registration Certificate

Registration Number:	104 YPB 5
Registration Expiry Date:	02/03/2023
Receipt Date:	02/03/2022
Receipt Number:	190082374
Amount Paid:	\$295.50



Vehicle/Ship Details

Year: 1995 Make: HOLDENXXXXXXXXXXXXX Model: COMMODOREXXXXXXXXXX